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18-1701-GA-RDRCASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: f ^

Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc 
4/2^2019

Sign Here:,

PARTY OF RECORD
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC 

JOSEPH M. CLARK, SR 

P.O. BOX 117
290 W. NATIONWIDE BLVD 

COLUMBUS ,OH 43216-0117 

Phone:614-460-6988

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none

none

*MacDonaId, Cheryl A 

NiSource Inc.
290 W. Nation\\ade Blvd.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-460-6855 

Fax:614-460-8403 

Email:cmacdonald@nisource .com

*Mooney, Colleen L

r?;

t-'i r-(

C;
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OPAE
PO Box 12451
Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Emailxmooney@ohiopartners.org

none * Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4213 

Phone:614-466-9547 

Emaihjamie. williams@occ.ohio.gov

rione * Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none ^Thompson, Melissa L. Ms. 
Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc.
290 W. Nationwide Blvd

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-460-5542 

Email:mlthompson@nisource.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Tovm Street, 2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email :kspencer@aando.com

none *Chilcote, Heather A 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus
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Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fleisher, Madeline 

Environmental Law and Policy Center 
21 W. Broad St., 8th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-569-3827 

Email:mfleisher@elpc.org

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities 

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4397 

Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW & POLICY CENTER 

MADELINE FLEISHER 

21 WEST BROAD ST., SUITE 800 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-670-5586

ATTORNEY
NONE

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL 

CHRISTOPHER HEALY 
65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:(614) 466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEAL Y@OCC.OHIO.GOV

NONE
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